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Liste des enseignements

Concevoir et réaliser

Electronique

Electrostatique, magnétostatique

Mécanique

1/1

Informations non contractuelles.
Derniére mise a jour le 23 mai 2025

Nature
Elément

constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

CcM
12h

12h

11h

12h

TD
12h

12h

18h

12h

TP
6h

6h

6h

Crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

UNIVERSITE 5 INIVERSITS
nnnnnnn e QD Wi ioon
PASTEGR



